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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mackenzie Hall5041
HealthSPORT

8.600 7.850 9.0508.800 34.300
5 6 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Wightman5024
Diablo

8.350 8.800 8.7008.225 34.075
7 1 5 2 2 

2 

Nichole Sanchez5011
Bay Island

8.850 8.100 8.3258.325 33.600
1T 5 4 4T 3 

3 

Emmaline Deadrich5019
Diablo

7.975 8.575 8.2258.700 33.475
8 2 2 9 4 

4 

Taylor Ziegenfus5025
Diablo

8.700 8.500 8.3257.450 32.975
3 3 11 4T 5 

5 

Alexis Cantley5002
Bay Island

8.650 7.600 8.3008.350 32.900
4 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Rowan Hatch5029
GymWorld

7.750 8.300 8.3008.175 32.525
11 4 6 6T 7 

7 

Maya McKinney5008
Bay Island

8.575 7.700 7.9757.600 31.850
6 7 8T 11 8 

8 

Shavase Shine5012
Bay Island

8.850 7.100 8.1757.475 31.600
1T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Zuni Mosley-Moon5009
Bay Island

7.900 6.750 8.4008.150 31.200
10 10 7 3 10 

10 

Zoe Zerlang5042
HealthSPORT

7.925 6.250 8.3007.600 30.075
9 11 8T 6T 11 

11 

Grace MacLean5007
Bay Island

7.150 0.000 7.7757.250 22.175
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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